Список детей на 2, 3 смену лагеря с дневным пребыванием 
МАОУ Черемшанская СОШ

	Смена (дата)
	Отряд
	Возраст
	Количество человек

	2 (28.06.2021 -18.07.2021)
	1
	6-8 лет
	20

	
	2 
	9-10 лет
	10

	
	2
	11-12 лет 
	10

	
	3
	13-15 лет 
	20

	
	4
	                 15-17 лет
	19

	3 (22.07.2021 -11.08.2021)
	1
	6-8 лет
	6

	
	1
	9-10 лет
	12

	
	2
	11-14 лет
	14

	
	2
	14-17 лет
	8




